SRF 2024 Conference Registration

41 Annual Salmonid Restoration Conference, March 26-29, 2024

Name: Phone ( work ):
Address: (cell):
Email:
Affiliation: Advanced Registration Closes January 31, 2024

Workshops and Field Tours
Tuesday, March 26

1. Community Outreach, Collaboration Tools, and Tribal Engagement Workshop
2. The Role of Conservation Hatcheries in Salmon Recovery Workshop and Tour
3. Nature-like Fishways: Modern Perspectives and Techniques (2-day workshop)
4. City of Santa Rosa Urban Creek Tour

5. Process-Based Restoration in the Uplands Tour

Wednesday, March 27

6. Forwarding the Fish & Fire Conversation Workshop

7. Garcia River Estuary Habitat Enhancement Project Tour
8. Lagunitas Watershed Tour

9. Dry Creek Field Tour

10. Napa River Restoration: Mid - Upper Napa River Tour

11. Laguna de Santa Rosa Workshop and Tour

SRF Membership Dinner Soiree

Conference

Thursday and Friday, March 28 & 29
SRF Member

Non-Member

Student (With ID)

Friday Evening Banquet

SRF Membership
O 350 Alevin O $100 Fry () $250 Smolt O $500 Jack () $1000 Spawner

Conference Scholarship Fund

$50() $100() 5250 $500 O $1,000 O

Method of Payment: O Check OMoney Order O Purchase Order O Credit Card Payment Total:

Advanced
Registration

$95
$95
$190
$85
$85

$95
$85
$85
$85
$85
$95

$35

$375
$425
$200
$100

Other O

Late

Registration

$105
$105
$210
$95
$95

$105
$95
$95
$95
$95
$105

$40

$425
$475
$225
$115

Membership:

Fee

SOLD ouT

SOLD ouT
SOLD ouT

SOLD oUT
SOLD ouT
SOLD ouT
SOLD ouT
SOLD ouT

Purchase Orders will only be accepted for 5 or more people. Each registrant is required to fill out an individual registration form.

OVISA OMasterCard Credit Card#

Exp. Date

Mail form and payment to: 1018 2nd Street, Eureka, California 95501 « Make checks payable to SRF.

Phone: (707) 923-7501 * Fax: (707) 923-3135 * info@calsalmon.org

Please Note: We do not offer refunds but conference passes can be transferred to another person or deferred until 2025.
Receipts are emailed, so print legibly * This form is available at www.calsalmon.org
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